

SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 01/12/2020

CORE SUPPORT SERVICES

Personal Care, Social Support and Development, Domestic Assistance, Community Access and Respite Transport Assistance, Training and Living Skills

Fee per hour (plus GST if applicable)

Support Times	Standard Support
Standard – Weekday Daytime from 6am until 8pm	\$ 58.80
Standard – Weekday Evening from 8pm to 12am	\$ 64.71
Standard – Weekday Night from 12am to 6am	\$ 65.90
Standard Saturdays – Daytime, Evening and Night	\$ 82.48
Standard Sundays – Daytime, Evenings and Night	\$ 106.17
Standard Public Holidays – Daytime, Evenings and Night	\$ 129.86
Night Time Sleep Over (8 Hours)	\$ 235.81
Domestic Activities	\$ 51.09
Other Fees and Charges + GST (if applicable)	
Transport (per km)	\$1.00
Establishment Fee (one off for new clients if above 20 hours per m	nth) \$554.70

Call us on 8429 1200 Email: hello@csisa.org.au Website: csisa.org.au